ATHAT - TEIT oA (A €F T qe=
ICAR - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ABIOTIC STRESS MANAGEMENT
(Foqea fersafa=merT)/(Deemed to be University)

AT T T A oS, F Y e v fover AT
Indian Council of Agricultural Research, Department of Agricultural Research & Education

FY T FRET FTOr FAT, AT G
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE& FARMERS WELFARE, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

AT, STAAT, T - 413 115, AGTAE, AL

Malegaon, Baramati- 413115, Pune, Maharashtra, India

o

NIASM

ICAR

F.No-14-24/2018-19

aY 2030 & SR AL 3Fotfaieh T YeitiaT FEUT, ATeHITe, SRIH,ZaRT fAe=TTorad Gefeari 1 arefel forar SreaT. vet Tsrafyd

Date-07.01.2020
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HH oefe [Eoica &t
Sr.No Holiday Date Day
1 A fead 26 SAaT NECIES
Republic Day January 26 Sunday
2| grelr 10 AT FITIAR
Holi 10 March Tuesday
3 AGER ST 06 3T AHAR
Mahavir Jayanti 06 April Monday
4 | I3 IS 10 37 AR
Good Friday 10 April Friday
5 amdt/aSarsan 13 39 HHIR
Gudipadava 13 April Monday
6 | ey qfotar 7R EERICEIR
Buddha Purnima 07 May Thursday
7 &e 3o e 25H AHIR
Idu’IFitr(Ramzan) # 25 May Monday
8 ECEEISGNCERCY! 01 3P SIGEIRS
Id-ul-zuha(Bakarid) 01 August Saturday
9 [ GEGINCEE:) 15 39TEd afear
Independence Day 15 August Saturday
10| fa=rge aqt 22 3TEd JICEIR
Vinayak Chaturthi/Ganesh Chaturthi 22 August Saturday
1| g 30 39TET e
Muharram # 30 August Sunday
12| FgTcAT N I SeAfead 02 3FsT AR
Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02 October Friday
13| gery 25 3FII faar
Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) 25 October Sunday
14 | gz v e PR AgFaAe H SeAcad 30 3TeFsR NETIRS
Id-E-Milad # 30 October Friday
15 | draraelr 14 FAdSR SIGEIRS
Diwali (Deepavali) 14 November Saturday
16 | 1% ATeTsh ST 30 G HHAR
Guru Nanak’s Birthday 30 November Monday
17| | 25 feHsR NEEIN
Christmas Day 25 December Friday
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1 | A9y Raw o SfeTa’l JUAR
R | IR I e @ oA eaw oR STeTery ERISIREIR
3| eiE 23 STefady iGNy
¥ | SHd gUHT /A g 30 SfeTady Feeafdar
g | e e S feaq o) YT faar
& | TarH g EEaC ST ?¢ HREY FITeaR
b | fRIarsh SR 2R T EREL
¢ | HERIEE Ay YR
R | BT age (@t ) o) AT WHAR
g0 | goRd 3Tl &l ST=ATead o) AT HHAR
g2 | gl go AT HaTeTdR
¢ | AT YN/ UTSA/FAMS AN UG | $ AT EGEIR
23 | IH AT o3 378l gevafdar
Y T RfaaR) 93 37T AR
ts | FRME/ARMER (sTTer)/FogeT ¥g 2 31T HITAIR
(375 H)
26 | I AdegeATd Sied fgad ol AT YR
R | STAT-3e-faer RA YA
8¢ | ¥ 3 I HITTAR
] | ETEEe 03 3TET [HIR
o | SeATSEH 28 31TE FHITAR
R | SeATSEH 83T FUAR
R | IRETFATAY 2E, 3TET Ifaar
¥ | 3NUTH 3¢ 37RET HHIR
Y| =BT ( FHgT FecHN)( fARFd) R3 JTFER SETIR
Ry | GG (HET 3scAT ) ( HfRera) QY IR AfaR
RE | GG (HETATHT ) RE 3TFC HHIR
o | FE areNfF S 3¢ 3] AfAaR
| Fhagdt/ Far ity oY oTgFaY EGEIRS
R | NG g 24 FaFaT Ifaar
3o | WSS 2€ FAaFET TR
3¢ | gfdeR wiSe I gan wite (&s e R0 FAdFR YR
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